


Quite simply, we’re a family-run institution born-and-bred
from our parent company, Brakspear, which came to life all the
way back in 1779.

We’re not a chain. All of our houses sit as they should, nestled
in the towns and villages that surround them, each with their
own personality, yet with similar traits that simply run in the
family. Here at Honeycomb Houses we are more than a
collection of pubs and inns; we are a family with people at its
heart. 

OUR PHILOSOPHY IS SIMPLE. 
IT’S OUR HOUSE, YOUR HOME...

We treat our colleagues like family, guests as friends & pubs
like homes.

See all of our Houses at honeycombhouses.co.uk

PART OF THE 

Family



COCKTAILS

SIGNATURE SERVES
FESTIVE MARGARITA 
Tequila, Cointreau, cranberry juice 

CHRISTMAS MOJITO
Rum, Koko Kanu, coconut, mint 

POMEGRANATE BOURBON SOUR
Woodford Reserve, cranberry juice, pomegranate seeds, sugar

TITO’S VELVET ESPRESSO MARTINI 
Tito’s vodka, Baileys, espresso

SNOW GLOBE 
Prosecco, white chocolate liqueur 

12.95

12.45

11.45

12.95

BEE’S KNEES 
Bombay Sapphire gin, citrus, ginger, honey, soda

ESPRESSO MARTINI 
Absolut Vanilia, Kahlua, espresso

MARGARITA
Olmeca silver tequila, Cointreau, lime

PASSIONFRUIT MARTINI
Absolut Vanilia vodka, passionfruit, pineapple, vanilla, Prosecco shot

MOJITO
Rum, lime, mint, sugar, soda 
Choose from classic or passionfruit

BLOODY MARY
Turner Hardy & Co feisty tomato juice, Absolut vodka, sherry,
Worcestershire sauce, tabasco, lemon, lime, ginger, salt & pepper. Garnished
with olive, tomato, lemon & celery

HONEYCOMB COOLER
Chase pink grapefruit gin, Poretti, citrus, ginger, honey, soda

NEGRONI
Bombay Sapphire gin, Campari, Martini Rosso, bitters

BRAMBLE
Bombay Sapphire gin, Oleo, blackberries, crème de cassis

11.95

12.25

12.45

12.45

11.95

12.45

12.45

11.45

12.25

11.45



MOCKTAILS

SPRITZ
APEROL SPRITZ 
Aperol, Prosecco, soda, orange 

HUGO SPRITZ 
St Germain, Prosecco, soda 

LIMONCELLO SPRITZ 
Limoncello, Prosecco, soda, thyme 

WINTER APEROL SPRITZ 
Aperol, sloe gin, Prosecco, Fever-Tree blood orange soda

VIRGIN MOJITO
Lime, lemon, sugar, soda, mint 

PINKFIZZ SPRITZ 
Raspberry, lemon, soda, vanilla, lychee 

PASSIONFRUIT SPRITZ 
Passionfruit, vanilla, pineapple, soda 

VIRGIN MARY 
Turner Hardy & Co spiced tomato juice, tabasco, Worcestershire sauce

GARDEN SPRITZ 
Elderflower, apple, soda 

WILD BERRY SPRITZ 
Lemon, ginger, raspberries, Fever Tree refreshingly light rhubarb &
raspberry tonic

LOW & NO
SEEDLIP & TONIC 
The world’s first distilled non-alcoholic spirit and what to drink when you’re
not drinking. Choose between Seedlip Spice 94 or Garden 108. Served with
tonic & properly garnished

11.95

11.95

11.95

11.95

6.45

6.45

6.45

6.45

6.45

7.25

7.05



GIN 

BOMBAY SAPPHIRE 
Exotic & floral in style, distilled using the vapour infusion method

PINKSTER
Steeped in English raspberries, a distinctive flavour & colour

HENDRICK'S 
Made with cucumbers & rose petals, a refreshing floral taste

BOBBY’S
A fresh and spice-forward combination of botanicals like juniper, fennel
seeds, coriander, rose hips, and traditional Indonesian spices as lemon grass,
cloves, cinnamon, and cubeb peppers

COTSWOLDS
Well-balanced juniper-led gin with crisp citrus & spice

MONKEY 47 
A batch distilled and handcrafted gin from Germany’s Black Forest. 47
handpicked plant ingredients prepared in extremely soft water from the
Black Forest lend Monkey 47 unrivaled complexity and quality

CHASE GRAPEFRUIT 
Made with classic gin botanicals that are distilled with grapefruit peels to
create a zippy and zesty gin, with fresh grapefruit, juniper, and lime

TANQUERAY NO. 10
Incredible smooth. Juniper is integrated with fresh citrus notes & spices

WHITLEY NEILL RHUBARB & GINGER
The essence of rhubarb adds a tart crisp edge to our smooth gin base whilst
the ginger extract warms the palate for a full-bodied finish

SALCOMBE ROSÉ SAINTE MARIE 
Inspired by the aromas, flavours and lifestyle of the South of France. A
delicate, fresh and truly exquisite gin with notes of fresh lemon peel and
Provence herbs, complemented by the natural sweetness of red fruit

4.85

5.10

5.10

5.20

6.60

5.50

5.05

6.10

5.00

6.00

25ml 50ml

8.70

9.10

9.10

9.30

9.80

11.60

9.00

10.90

8.90

10.70



GIN 

VODKA

SALCOMBE STARTPOINT
Distinct notes of red grapefruit along with heady, earthy pine notes from the
Macedonian juniper. It is perfectly balanced with warming spiced aromas on
the nose

ROKU
A Japanese Craft Gin that takes you on a journey through the four seasons
with six Japanese botanicals

WHITLEY NEILL BLOOD ORANGE
A handcrafted gin of exceptional quality, that’s inspired by the sweet citrus
fruit flavour of Sicilian blood oranges

ABSOLUT VODKA
Iconic Vodka produced in the Swedish town of Ahus from winter wheat

ABSOLUT VANILIA 
Rich, robust and complex. Distinct character of vanilla, notes of butterscotch
and hints of dark chocolate

ABSOLUT CITRON 
Lemon and lime are blended to produce a spirit with a distinct, well-
balanced citrus flavour but also with a hint of sweetness

GREY GOOSE 
Ultra-premium French wheat vodka, with elegant floral aromas & subtle
citrus note

TITO’S HANDMADE VODKA 
Made in Austin, Texas from corn and limestone filtered water, distilled in
pot-stills

5.70

6.10

10.20

10.90

5.10 9.10

25ml 50ml

4.60

4.90

7.30

7.60

4.90 7.60

6.90 12.10

5.10 10.10

BRANDY
COURVOISIER VS 
Classic 3 star cognac, Fins Bois with some Petite Champagne, aged between
four to seven years

HENNESSY XO 
Created from over 100 eau-de-vie from the Frande, Petite Champagne,
Borderies & Fins Bois

5.90 10.55

11.90 21.10



RUM
BACARDI
Elegant, light & smooth 

SPIRITED UNION - ORGANIC COCONUT RUM
Belizean rum united it with sundried and toasted organic coconut flakes,
which give a slightly nutty, sweet and creamy flavour 

KRAKEN
A dark rum distilled in Trinidad & blended with cinnamon, ginger & cloves
& other spices

SAILOR JERRY 
Rum, vanilla, lime & 5 spices, an original recipe by tattooist Norman “Sailor
Jerry” Collins

CAPTAIN MORGAN DARK 
Full & warming. Stone fruits, dried peels, a hint of aniseed

RUM-BAR OVERPROOF 
The only single-estate producer on the Island of Jamaica, sticking to tradition
this is a blend of three un-aged rums; banana notes dominate with a
beautiful balance of other exotic fruit

RUM-BAR GOLD 
A 100% pot-still premium gold rum, barrel aged for a minimum of 4 years. A
mixture of sweet banana on the nose with vanilla and treacle like sweetness
on the palate

4.50

4.60

5.10

4.90

5.20

4.50

4.80

25ml 50ml

8.00

8.10

9.10

8.70

8.00

9.30

8.60

WHISKEY
FOUR ROSES ORIGINAL 
The only bourbon in the world to blend 10 recipes into one, giving the product
its unique, smooth taste profile

JACK DANIEL’S 
Sweet, oaky medium bodied whiskey. The best selling American whiskey in
the world

JAMESON
Well balanced, very smooth. Spicy, nutty & vanilla notes with hints of sweet
sherry

4.45 7.90

4.60 8.10

4.50 7.90



SAMBUCA

WHISKEY
SOUTHERN COMFORT 
Made with American grain spirit & peaches. One of the world’s most famous
liqueurs

COTSWOLD
They use 100% locally grown, floor-malted barley & mature the whisky in
first-fill exBourbon barrels & reconditioned red wine casks

LAPHROAIG 10 YEAR OLD 
Full bodied, surprising sweetness on the palate with hints of salt & layers of
peatiness

GLENFIDDICH 12 YEAR OLD 
Butterscotch, cream, malt & subtle oak flavours. A long smooth & mellow
finish

WOODFORD RESERVE 
Heavy with rich dried fruit, hints of mint and oranges covered with a dusting
of cocoa. Faint vanilla and tobacco spice

MONKEY SHOULDER 
Scents of zesty orange, vanilla, honey and spiced oak. Tastes of mellow
vanilla with spicy hints

FUJI SINGLE GRAIN WHISKEY 
Created within close proximity of Mount Fuji; using crystal clear water that
takes 50 years to reach the distillery, flavours of orange marmalade,
raspberries, spiciness of rye, and bitter chocolate are prominent

GLENFIDDICH 15 
Silky smooth, revealing layers of sherry oak, marzipan, cinnamon and
ginger. Full-bodied and bursting with flavour

SAMBUCA WHITE

25ml 50ml

4.85

5.80

6.10

5.60

4.85

5.35

7.10

8.60

10.30

10.90

10.10

9.60

8.60

12.70

6.10 10.90

4.30



TEQUILA
818 BLANCO 
One of the only certified B-Corp tequila companies, 818 Tequila prides itself
on not only a quality product but also a commitment to giving back to the
communities and environment that bring the product to life. Sweet agave
and vanilla, with undertones of tropical and citrus fruit

818 REPOSADO 
Aged in oak barrels for 3months gives this product a deeper colour than 818
Blanco. As part of their sustainability focus the distillery is powered by solar
and biomass. Smooth caramel finish with notes of sweet cooked agave and
pecan pie

OLMECA BLANCO 

PATRÓN SILVER TEQUILA 

5.90

6.20

4.60

5.95

25ml 50ml

CLASSICS
JÄGERMEISTER

ARCHERS PEACH SCHNAPPS 

CHAMBORD

COINTREAU

KAHLÚA

PIMM’S

MARTINI DRY 

MARTINI ROSSO 

BAILEYS

AMARETTO DISARONNO 

4.35

3.85

4.10

4.10

3.85

7.05

3.85

3.85

4.60

4.35



LIQUER COFFEE
IRISH 
Jameson or Baileys Cream 

FRENCH
Courvoisier

ITALIAN 
Disaronno

SEVILLE
Cointreau

CRAFT LAGER BOTTLED BEER & CIDER

8.60

9.60

8.60

8.60

CORONA 

OLD MOUT KIWI & LIME 

OLD MOUT BERRIES & CHERRIES 

BIRRA MORETTI 

DAURA DAMM GLUTEN FREE 

ERDINGER WEISSBIER 

BROOKLYN LAGER 

KRONENBOURG 1664 BLANC

5.40

5.80

5.10

5.50

5.25

6.05

5.10

5.80

LOW & NO BOTTLED BEER
HEINEKEN 0.0% NON-ALCOHOLIC

BROOKLYN SPECIAL EFFECTS 0.4% LOW-ALCOHOL

GUINESS 0.0% NON-ALCOHOLIC 6.05

4.35

4.10



SOFT DRINKS
KINGSDOWN 
Still or sparkling water (330ml) 
Still or sparkling water (750ml) 

FEVER-TREE TONIC 
Choose from; Indian, elderflower or Mediterranean 

FEVER - TREE REFRESHINGLY LIGHT TONIC 
Choose from; Indian or rhubarb & raspberry 

FEVER-TREE GINGER ALE 

COCA COLA 
330ml bottled 

DIET COKE 
330ml bottled 

TURNER HARDY & CO 
Fiesty tomato juice 

RED BULL 

FROBISHERS FUSION 
Orange & passionfruit, apple & raspberry 

FENTIMAN’S 
Ginger beer, rose lemonade, dandelion & burdock

2.90

5.10

3.10

3.10

3.10

3.55

5.00

3.55

4.85

4.10

4.10

JUICES
APPLE 

ORANGE 

PINEAPPLE 

CRANBERRY

3.55

3.55

3.55

3.55



thesheepstow.co.uk@thesheepstow book@thesheepstow.co.uk

Sheep on Sheep Street, Stow-on-the-Wold, Gloucestershire, GL54 1AG Part of the Honeycomb Houses family

01451 830344

https://www.honeycombhouses.co.uk/
mailto:book@thesheepstow.co.uk
https://www.honeycombhouses.co.uk/
https://www.honeycombhouses.co.uk/
https://www.honeycombhouses.co.uk/

