

## SHEEP

ON SHEEP STREET

Quite simply, we're a family-run institution born-and-bred from our parent company, Brakspear, which came to life all the way back in 1779.

We're not a chain. All of our houses sit as they should, nestled in the towns and villages that surround them, each with their own personality, yet with similar traits that simply run in the family. Here at Honeycomb Houses we are more than a collection of pubs and inns; we are a family with people at its heart.

OUR PHILOSOPHY IS SIMPLE. IT'S OUR HOUSE, YOUR HOME...

We treat our colleagues like family, guests as friends & pubs like homes.

 $See \ all \ of \ our \ Houses \ at \ honeycombhouses. co.uk$ 



SIGNATURE SERVES	
FESTIVE MARGARITA	12.95
Tequila, Cointreau, cranberry juice	12.45
CHRISTMAS MOJITO  Rum, Koko Kanu, coconut, mint  POMEGRANATE BOURBON SOUR	
	11.45
Woodford Reserve, cranberry juice, pomegranate seeds, sugar	
TITO'S VELVET ESPRESSO MARTINI	12.95
Tito's vodka, Baileys, espresso	
SNOW GLOBE	11.45
Prosecco, white chocolate liqueur	
COCKTAILS	
BEE'S KNEES	11.95
Bombay Sapphire gin, citrus, ginger, honey, soda	
ESPRESSO MARTINI	12.25
Absolut Vanilia, Kahlua, espresso	
MARGARITA	12.45
Olmeca silver tequila, Cointreau, lime	
PASSIONFRUIT MARTINI	12.45
Absolut Vanilia vodka, passionfruit, pineapple, vanilla, Prosecco shot	
мојіто	11.95
Rum, lime, mint, sugar, soda	
Choose from classic or passionfruit	
BLOODY MARY	12.45
Turner Hardy & Co feisty tomato juice, Absolut vodka, sherry,	
Worcestershire sauce, tabasco, lemon, lime, ginger, salt & pepper. Garnished with olive, tomato, lemon & celery	
HONEYCOMB COOLER	11.45
Chase pink grapefruit gin, Poretti, citrus, ginger, honey, soda	11.45
NEGRONI	12.45
Bombay Sapphire gin, Campari, Martini Rosso, bitters	14.45
BRAMBLE	12.25
Bombay Sapphire gin, Oleo, blackberries, crème de cassis	14.45

SPRITZ	
APEROL SPRITZ	11.95
Aperol, Prosecco, soda, orange	
HUGO SPRITZ	11.95
St Germain, Prosecco, soda	
LIMONCELLO SPRITZ	11.95
Limoncello, Prosecco, soda, thyme	
WINTER APEROL SPRITZ	11.95
Aperol, sloe gin, Prosecco, Fever-Tree blood orange soda	
MOCKTAILS	
VIRGIN MOJITO	6.45
Lime, lemon, sugar, soda, mint	
PINKFIZZ SPRITZ	6.45
Raspberry, lemon, soda, vanilla, lychee	
PASSIONFRUIT SPRITZ	6.45
Passionfruit, vanilla, pineapple, soda	
VIRGIN MARY	6.45
Turner Hardy & Co spiced tomato juice, tabasco, Worcestershire sauce	
GARDEN SPRITZ	6.45
Elderflower, apple, soda	
WILD BERRY SPRITZ	7.25
Lemon, ginger, raspberries, Fever Tree refreshingly light rhubarb &	
raspberry tonic	
LOW & NO	
SEEDLIP & TONIC	7.05
The world's first distilled non-alcoholic snirit and what to drink when you're	

 $The \ world's \ first \ distilled \ non-alcoholic \ spirit \ and \ what \ to \ drink \ when \ you're$ not drinking. Choose between Seedlip Spice 94 or Garden 108. Served with tonic & properly garnished

GIN	o = 1	=0.1
GIIV	25ml	50ml
BOMBAY SAPPHIRE	4.85	8.70
Exotic & floral in style, distilled using the vapour infusion method		
PINKSTER	5.10	9.10
Steeped in English raspberries, a distinctive flavour & colour		
HENDRICK'S	5.10	9.10
Made with cucumbers & rose petals, a refreshing floral taste		
BOBBY'S	5.20	9.30
A fresh and spice-forward combination of botanicals like juniper, fennel seeds, coriander, rose hips, and traditional Indonesian spices as lemon grass, cloves, cinnamon, and cubeb peppers		
COTSWOLDS	5.50	9.80
Well-balanced juniper-led gin with crisp citrus & spice		
MONKEY 47  A batch distilled and handcrafted gin from Germany's Black Forest. 47 handpicked plant ingredients prepared in extremely soft water from the Black Forest lend Monkey 47 unrivaled complexity and quality	6.60	11.60
CHASE GRAPEFRUIT  Made with classic gin botanicals that are distilled with grapefruit peels to create a zippy and zesty gin, with fresh grapefruit, juniper, and lime	5.05	9.00
TANQUERAY NO. 10 Incredible smooth. Juniper is integrated with fresh citrus notes & spices	6.10	10.90
WHITLEY NEILL RHUBARB & GINGER	5.00	8.90
The essence of rhubarb adds a tart crisp edge to our smooth gin base whilst the ginger extract warms the palate for a full-bodied finish		
SALCOMBE ROSÉ SAINTE MARIE Inspired by the aromas, flavours and lifestyle of the South of France. A delicate, fresh and truly exquisite gin with notes of fresh lemon peel and Provence herbs, complemented by the natural sweetness of red fruit	6.00	10.70

GIN	25ml	50ml
SALCOMBE STARTPOINT  Distinct notes of red grapefruit along with heady, earthy pine notes from the Macedonian juniper. It is perfectly balanced with warming spiced aromas on the nose	5.70	10.20
ROKU A Japanese Craft Gin that takes you on a journey through the four seasons with six Japanese botanicals	6.10	10.90
WHITLEY NEILL BLOOD ORANGE A handcrafted gin of exceptional quality, that's inspired by the sweet citrus fruit flavour of Sicilian blood oranges	5.10	9.10
VODKA		
ABSOLUT VODKA Iconic Vodka produced in the Swedish town of Ahus from winter wheat	4.60	7.30
ABSOLUT VANILIA Rich, robust and complex. Distinct character of vanilla, notes of butterscotch and hints of dark chocolate	4.90	7.60
ABSOLUT CITRON  Lemon and lime are blended to produce a spirit with a distinct, well-balanced citrus flavour but also with a hint of sweetness	4.90	7.60
GREY GOOSE  Ultra-premium French wheat vodka, with elegant floral aromas & subtle citrus note	6.90	12.10
TITO'S HANDMADE VODKA  Made in Austin, Texas from corn and limestone filtered water, distilled in pot-stills	5.10	10.10
BRANDY		
COURVOISIER VS  Classic 3 star cognac, Fins Bois with some Petite Champagne, aged between four to seven years	5.90	10.55
HENNESSY XO  Created from over 100 eau-de-vie from the Frande, Petite Champagne, Borderies & Fins Bois	11.90	21.10

RUM	25ml	50ml
BACARDI Elegant, light & smooth	4.50	8.00
SPIRITED UNION - ORGANIC COCONUT RUM  Belizean rum united it with sundried and toasted organic coconut flakes, which give a slightly nutty, sweet and creamy flavour	4.60	8.10
KRAKEN  A dark rum distilled in Trinidad & blended with cinnamon, ginger & cloves & other spices	5.10	9.10
SAILOR JERRY Rum, vanilla, lime & 5 spices, an original recipe by tattooist Norman "Sailor Jerry" Collins	4.90	8.70
CAPTAIN MORGAN DARK Full & warming. Stone fruits, dried peels, a hint of aniseed	4.50	8.00
RUM-BAR OVERPROOF  The only single-estate producer on the Island of Jamaica, sticking to tradition this is a blend of three un-aged rums; banana notes dominate with a beautiful balance of other exotic fruit	5.20	9.30
RUM-BAR GOLD A 100% pot-still premium gold rum, barrel aged for a minimum of 4 years. A mixture of sweet banana on the nose with vanilla and treacle like sweetness on the palate	4.80	8.60
WHISKEY		
FOUR ROSES ORIGINAL The only bourbon in the world to blend 10 recipes into one, giving the product its unique, smooth taste profile	4.45	7.90
JACK DANIEL'S  Sweet, oaky medium bodied whiskey. The best selling American whiskey in the world	4.60	8.10
JAMESON  Well balanced, very smooth. Spicy, nutty & vanilla notes with hints of sweet sherry	4.50	7.90

WHISKEY	25ml	50ml
SOUTHERN COMFORT  Made with American grain spirit & peaches. One of the world's most famous liqueurs	4.85	8.60
COTSWOLD  They use 100% locally grown, floor-malted barley & mature the whisky in first-fill exBourbon barrels & reconditioned red wine casks	5.80	10.30
LAPHROAIG 10 YEAR OLD Full bodied, surprising sweetness on the palate with hints of salt & layers of peatiness	6.10	10.90
GLENFIDDICH 12 YEAR OLD  Butterscotch, cream, malt & subtle oak flavours. A long smooth & mellow finish	5.60	10.10
WOODFORD RESERVE Heavy with rich dried fruit, hints of mint and oranges covered with a dusting of cocoa. Faint vanilla and tobacco spice	5.35	9.60
MONKEY SHOULDER Scents of zesty orange, vanilla, honey and spiced oak. Tastes of mellow vanilla with spicy hints	4.85	8.60
FUJI SINGLE GRAIN WHISKEY  Created within close proximity of Mount Fuji; using crystal clear water that takes 50 years to reach the distillery, flavours of orange marmalade, raspberries, spiciness of rye, and bitter chocolate are prominent	7.10	12.70
GLENFIDDICH 15 Silky smooth, revealing layers of sherry oak, marzipan, cinnamon and ginger. Full-bodied and bursting with flavour	6.10	10.90

4.30

## SAMBUCA

SAMBUCA WHITE

TEQUILA	25ml	50ml
818 BLANCO One of the only certified B-Corp tequila companies, 818 Tequila prides itself on not only a quality product but also a commitment to giving back to the communities and environment that bring the product to life. Sweet agave and vanilla, with undertones of tropical and citrus fruit	5.90	
818 REPOSADO  Aged in oak barrels for 3months gives this product a deeper colour than 818  Blanco. As part of their sustainability focus the distillery is powered by solar and biomass. Smooth caramel finish with notes of sweet cooked agave and pecan pie	6.20	
OLMECA BLANCO	4.60	
PATRÓN SILVER TEQUILA	5.95	

CLASSICS		
JÄGERMEISTER	4.35	
ARCHERS PEACH SCHNAPPS	3.85	
CHAMBORD	4.10	
COINTREAU	4.10	
KAHLÚA	3.85	
PIMM'S		7.05
MARTINI DRY		3.85
MARTINI ROSSO		3.85
BAILEYS		4.60
AMARETTO DISARONNO		4.35

LIQUER COFFEE	
IRISH	8.60
Jameson or Baileys Cream	9.60
FRENCH	2.00
Courvoisier	8.60
ITALIAN Disaronno	0.00
SEVILLE	8.60
Cointreau	
CRAFT LAGER BOTTLED BEER & CIDER	
CORONA	5.40
OLD MOUT KIWI & LIME	5.80
OLD MOUT BERRIES & CHERRIES	5.80
BIRRA MORETTI	5.10
DAURA DAMM GLUTEN FREE	5.10
ERDINGER WEISSBIER	6.05
BROOKLYN LAGER	5.25
KRONENBOURG 1664 BLANC	5.50
LOW & NO BOTTLED BEER	
HEINEKEN 0.0% NON-ALCOHOLIC	4.10
BROOKLYN SPECIAL EFFECTS 0.4% LOW-ALCOHOL	4.35
GUINESS 0.0% NON-ALCOHOLIC	6.05

## SOFT DRINKS

KINGSDOWN Still or sparkling water (330ml)	2.90
Still or sparkling water (750ml)	5.10
FEVER-TREE TONIC	3.10
Choose from; Indian, elderflower or Mediterranean	
FEVER - TREE REFRESHINGLY LIGHT TONIC Choose from; Indian or rhubarb & raspberry	3.10
FEVER-TREE GINGER ALE	3.10
COCA COLA	
330ml bottled	3.55
DIET COKE	3.55
330ml bottled	3.33
TURNER HARDY & CO	5.00
Fiesty tomato juice	
RED BULL	4.85
FROBISHERS FUSION	4.10
Orange & passionfruit, apple & raspberry	
FENTIMAN'S	4.10
Ginger beer, rose lemonade, dandelion & burdock	
JUICES	
APPLE	3.55
ORANGE	3.55
	3.55
PINEAPPLE	
CRANBERRY	3.55

Sheep on Sheep Street, Stow-on-the-Wold, Gloucestershire, GL54 1AG

Part of the Honeycomb Houses family

01451 830344

@thesheepstow
thesheepstow.co.uk
book@thesheepstow.co.uk